
Oferecimento Lojalele.com.br

Dream Theater - Fatal Tragedy
Tom: E

      Piano intro...   00:35
00:47

   01:32

   02:05

   02:17
Play 4 times

   Play 3 times (03:49)

   Play 8 times (04:10)                            (04:31)

  Guitar Solo (04:39)

(End Guitar Solo - The stuff going on during the guitar solo
is basically a mix of the figures at 03:49 and 04:31)

   (05:13)

(Keyboard Solo - Same background riffs as guitar solo.
 I'm going to leave them out for simplicity's sake, because if
you can
 get this far, you should be able to figure it out.)

   (05:53)

   Play 10 times (06:00)

Legend:

5h7 = hammer-on
    = palm mute
 = artificial harmonic
5b7 = bend
12tr13 = trill
14\ = slide down
/14 = slide up

Acordes


