## Dream Theater - Fatal Tragedy

Tom: E Piano intro 00:35 00:47	(End Guitar Solo - The stuff going on during the guitar solo is basically a mix of the figures at 03:49 and 04:31) (05:13)
01:32	(Keyboard Solo - Same background riffs as guitar solo. I'm going to leave them out for simplicity's sake, because if you can get this far, you should be able to figure it out.)
	(05:53)
02:05	Play 10 times (06:00)
02:17 Play 4 times	Legend: 5h7 = hammer-on = palm mute = artificial harmonic 5b7 = bend 12tr13 = trill 14\ = slide down /14 = slide up
Play 3 times (03:49)	
Play 8 times (04:10)	(04:31)
Guitar Solo (04:39)	
Acordes	

© ukule le-chords.com